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cass: BScc = B5cc ~ 185cc
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Coppa dell'Avvenire Coppa dell'Avvenire - Warm Up
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 1-#420 MARIANI M. - KTM
1 01:59.612 09:43:38.412
2 01:59.322 09:45:37.734
3 01:59.463 09:47:37.197
4 01:56.405 09:49:33.602
Po. 2 - #20 VALETTI A. - KTM
1 02:09.251 09:43:56.267
2 02:48.990 09:46:45.257
3 02:25.096 09:49:10.353
Po. 3 - #39 SOLDATI L. - KTM
1 02:15.395 09:44:09.151
2 03:11.876 09:47:21.027
3 03:05.717 09:50:26.744
Po. 4 - #77 GASPARI A. - KTM
1 02:22.266 09:44:08.702
2 02:19.580 09:46:28.282
3 02:16.109 09:48:44.391
4 02:22.817 09:51:07.208
Po. 5 - #2 BONFATTI SABBIONI A. - KTM
1 02:49.952 09:44:57.354
2 02:37.761 09:47:35.115
3 02:26.443 09:50:01.558
Po. 6 - # 33 OBERHUBER M. - KTM
1 02:36.125 09:44:47.713
2 03:30.206 09:48:17.919
3 02:59.546 09:51:17.465
Fastest lap: 01:56.405
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